FIBER  64-79
Stranded  66
Star Systems 72
Large Core  76
S
tr
a
n

67
FiberSpots Fiber
• 	End emitting stranded fiber optic cable in flexible PMMA (polymer)
• 	Can be cut, harnessed, and ferruled at the factory or in the field
• 	White light transmission losses are typically 0.7% per foot
• 	Robust 0.75mm dia. fibers are resistant to breakage
• 	Minimum bend radius is 4x outer diameter
• 	Recommended maximum length up to 30’
Product	 Qty. of	 Outer Diameter	 Min Bend Radius	 Max Spool	 Outer Jacket
Name	 Strands	 inches	 mm	 inches	 mm	  Length  ft
FSPT-1	 1	 0.17	 4	 0.68	 17	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-2	 2	 0.17	 4	 0.68	 17	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-3	 3	 0.18	 5	 0.72	 18	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-5	 5	 0.18	 5	 0.72	 18	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-8	 8	 0.18	 5	 0.72	 18	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-10	 10	 0.25	 6	 1.00	 25	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-12	 12	 0.25	 6	 1.00	 25	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-18	 18	 0.25	 6	 1.00	 25	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-25	 25	 0.27	 7	 1.08	 27	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-30	 30	 0.27	 7	 1.08	 27	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-50	 50	 0.41	 10	 1.64	 42	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-62	 62	 0.44	 11	 1.76	 45	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-75	 75	 0.44	 11	 1.76	 45	 1000	 Black PVC
FSPT-100	 100	 0.52	 13	 2.06	 52	 600	 Black PVC
FSPT-150	 150	 0.61	 15	 2.44	 62	 500	 Black PVC
FSPT-200	 200	 0.70	 18	 2.80	 71	 250	 Black PVC
B225	 225	 0.78	 20	 3.10	 79	 250	 Black PVC
B300	 300	 0.83	 21	 3.30	 84	 250	 Black PVC
Use LB-HK-3, FS-163, or FS-118 tools for ferruling and harnessing.  See page 102 for more information.
FIBER -   Stranded
68
FireRated Jacket Fiber
•	End emitting stranded fiber optic cable in flexible PMMA (polymer)
• Fiber is UL tested to IEC* 60332-1 standard
• Can be cut, harnessed, and ferruled at the factory or in the field
•	White light transmission losses are typically 0.7% per foot
•	Minimum bend radius is 4x outer diameter
•	Recommended maximum length up to 30’
FIBER -   Stranded
Garrard Jewellery House
London | UK
*IEC: International Electrotechnical Commission
Product	      Qty. of	       Outer Diameter	           Min Bend Radius	         Max Spool	        Outer Jacket	              Note
Name	       Strands	    inches	    mm	    inches	      mm	          Length  ft
FSPT-EU-03	         3	      0.17	      4	      0.68	       17	         1000	    Black PVC	 Tested to IEC 60332-1 standard
FSPT-EU-06	         6	      0.20	      5	      0.80	       20	         1000	    Black PVC	 Tested to IEC 60332-1 standard
FSPT-EU-12	        12	      0.25	      6	      1.00	       25	         1000	    Black PVC	 Tested to IEC 60332-1 standard
FSPT-EU-25	        25	      0.29	      7	      1.16	       29	         1000	    Black PVC	 Tested to IEC 60332-1 standard
FSPT-EU-37	        37	      0.37	      9	      1.48	       38	         1000	    Black PVC	 Tested to IEC 60332-1 standard
FSPT-EU-50	        50	      0.42	     11	      1.68	       43	         1000	    Black PVC	 Tested to IEC 60332-1 standard
FSPT-EU-62	        62	      0.45	     11	      1.80	       46	         1000	    Black PVC	 Tested to IEC 60332-1 standard
FSPT-EU-75	        75	      0.48	     12	      1.92	       49	         1000	    Black PVC	 Tested to IEC 60332-1 standard
Use LB-HK-3, FS-163, or FS-118 tools for ferruling and harnessing.  See page 102 for more details.
69
Beijing World Art Museum
Hai Dian District, Beijing | China

Abu Dhabi | United Arab Emirates
76
FiberJack Fiber
•	End emitting large core fiber optic cable
•	Solid core optical fiber providing the highest light output
•	Minimum bend radius is 8x core diameter
•	Available in standard lengths from 6’ to 25’
•	Pre-cut and ported at the factory; no field cutting, harnessing,
	 and ferruling required
•	Use with EFO33, EFO44 and LED e-Luminator series Illuminators
FIBER -   Large Core
 Product	 Core Diameter	 Outer Diameter	 Min Bend Radius	 Absolute	 Outer	 Illuminator
 Name	 	 inches	 mm	 inches	 mm	 inches	 mm	 Length ft	 Jacket	 Use
EFOFJ-12/10MM-06	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 6	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-08	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 8	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-10	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 10	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-12	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 12	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-14	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 14	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-16	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 16	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-18	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 18	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-20	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 20	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-22	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 22	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-12/10MM-25	 0.43	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 25	 White PE	 EFO44, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-06	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 6	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-08	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 8	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-10	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 10	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-12	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 12	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-14	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 14	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-16	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 16	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-18	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 18	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-20	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 20	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-22	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 22	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-14/12MM-25	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 25	 White PE	 EFO33, e-Luminator
EFOFJ-F-12/10MM-10	 0.39	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 10	 White PE	 EFO44 and MBF-F Fixture
EFOFJ-F-14/12MM-10	 0.47	 13	 0.59	 15	 4.09	 104	 10	 White PE	 EFO33 and MBF-F Fixture
EFOFJ-10-00-10	 0.39	 11	 0.49	 12.5	 3.46	 88	 10	 White PE	 EFO44 and LPSII Fixture
See page 39 for more information on our Large Core Fiber Optic System.
77
FIBER -   Large Core
TT EdgeGlow